
Summer Exams Timetable 2024

Mon 6 May Tue 7 May Wed 8 May Thu 9 May Fri 10 May

1hr 45 (2hr 11) 1hr 15 (1hr 34)

1hr 30 (1hr 53)

Duration TBC

Duration TBC

Mon 13 May Tue 14 May Wed 15 May Thu 16 May Fri 17 May

1hr 45 (2hr 11) Duration TBC 1hr 15 (1hr 34) 1hr 30 (1hr 53) 1hr 15 (1hr 34)

1hr 30 (1hr 53)
Sport Studies

Contemporary issues in sport

1hr 15 (1hr 34) 1hr 45 (2hr 11) 1hr 30 (1hr 53)

Mon 20 May Tue 21 May Wed 22 May Thu 23 May Fri 24 May

2hr 15 (2hr 49) 1hr 30 (1hr 53) 1hr 15 (1hr 34) 1hr 45 (2hr 11) Duration TBC

Duration TBC Duration TBC

H
T

Mon 3 Jun Tue 4 Jun Wed 5 Jun Thu 6 Jun Fri 7 Jun

1hr 30 (1hr 53)
LF:35m / RF:45m
LH:45m / RH: 1hr 1hr 30 (1hr 53) 1hr 45 (2hr 11)

1hr 45 (2hr 11) 1hr 30 (1hr 53) 1hr 15 (1hr 34)

Mon 10 Jun Tue 11 Jun Wed 12 Jun Thu 13 Jun Fri 14 Jun

1hr 30 (1hr 53) 1hr 15 (1hr 34) 1hr 30 (1hr 53)

1hr 30 (1hr 53) Duration TBC

WF: 1hr WH: 1hr 15 1hr 20 (1hr 40) Duration TBC 1hr 15 (1hr 34)

Mon 17 Jun Tue 18 Jun Wed 19 Jun Thu 20 Jun Fri 21 Jun

1hr 20 (1hr 40)

Duration TBC

1hr 30 (1hr 53) Duration TBC

Drama (Eduqas) Component 3

Italian
Listening & Reading

Science
Paper 2: Physics

Geography
Paper 2: 

Challenges in the human 
environment 

Half Term 27th May - 2nd June

Maths
Paper 2

(Calculator)

Geography
Paper 3: 

Geographical applications

HOSPITALITY AND CATERING
The Hospitality and Catering 

Industry

Science
Paper 2: Biology

Spanish 
Listening & Reading

W
ee

k 
3

AM English Literature
Paper 2

Modern texts and poetry

Economics
Paper 2

National and international 
economics

Science
Paper 1: Physics

PM
Italian

Writing

W
ee

k 
6

W
ee

k 
5

PM

Science
Paper 2: Chemistry

Statistics
Paper 2

History
Paper 3: 

Modern depth study

Maths
Paper 3

(Calculator)

AM

AM

PM

Spanish
Writing

iMedia
Creative iMedia in the media 

industry

 
W

ee
k 

2
W

ee
k 

4

RE
Paper 1: Area of Study 1 – 

Religion and Ethics

AM Maths
Paper 1

(Non-Calculator)

English Language
 paper 1

Explorations in creative 
reading and writing

PM

History
Paper 2: 

British depth study & Period 
study

Statistics
Paper 1

English Language
Paper 2

Writers' viewpoints and 
perspectives

AM

English Literature
Paper 1

Shakespeare and the 19th 
century novel

French
Writing

Science 
Paper 1: Biology

PM

PM

AM

Science
Paper 1: Chemistry

RE
Paper 2: Area of Study 2 – 

Religion, Peace and Conflict

Geography
Paper 1: 

Living with the physical 
environment

Economics
Paper 1

Introduction to economics

History
Paper 1: 

Thematic study and historic 
environment

Urdu
Listening & Reading

Portugese
Listening & Reading

Polish
Listening & Reading

Portugese
Writing

Polish
Writing

French
Listening & Reading

Urdu
Writing


